NO. TCEBEAR PARTS NO. Chinese name Description QTY
1 PST50-19N-A-001 KL ENGINE 1
2 PST50-19N-A—002 2 e BOLT (M8+#35 FLANGE) 1
3 PST50-19N-A-003 2 R} NUT (M16 SELF LOCK) 1
7 PST50-19N-A-004 BEE )R SPROCKET HOLDER 1
8 PST50-19N-A-005 i SPROCKET 1
9 PST50-19N-A-006 2 e BOLT (M8%20 SOCKETS) 3
10 PST50-19N-A-007 L SPRING (M8) 3
11 PST50-19N-A-008 BiH CLIP 1
12 PST50-19N-A-009 i CHAIN 1

NO. ICEBEAR PARTS NO. Chinese name Description QTY
1 PST50-19N-B-001 air filter bend TIREE 1
2 PST50-19N-B-002 air filter UL 1
3 PST50-19N-B-003 clamp R4 2
4 PST50-19N-B-004 airfilter bracket 2 P ] E 4R 1
5 PST50-19N-B-005 airfilter bracket 7 P [ e S 2 1
6 PST50-19N-B-006 rubber connecting otlsr SiNE N 1




NO. ICEBEAR PARTS NO. Chinese nhame Description QTY
1 PST50-19N-C-001 MR Rs MUFFLER 1
2 PST50-19N-C-002 HIMER) ACORN NUT 2
3 PST50-19N-C-003 A hi ] WASHER 1
4 PST50-19N-C-004 WA BOLT (M8%35 FLANGE) 1
5 PST50-19N-C-005 o £ BUSHING 1
6 PST50-19N-C-006 (e BUSHING 1
7 PST50-19N-C-007 — SR SET SQUARE 1
8 PST50-19N-C-008 e BRACKET 1
9 PST50-19N-C-009 BB NUT (M8 SELF LOCK) 1
10 PST50-19N-C-010 24 BOLT (M8%20 FLANGE) 1
11 PST50-19N-C-011 W2 AE BOLT (M10%25 FLANGE) 1
NO. ICEBEAR PARTS NO. Chinese name Description QTY
PST50-19N-D-001 tail light KAT A 1
PST50-19N-D-002 ornamental buckle A 3
PST50-19N-D-003 rubber pad 15 Jies 2 3




3
® @

e

NO. TICEBEAR PARTS NO. Chinese name Description QTY
1 PST50-19N-E-001 REAR TIRE Jafeha 2
2 PST50-19N-E-002 REAR RIM Jo R AR e 2
3 PST50-19N-E-003 REAR COVER i 2

NO. ICEBEAR PARTS NO. Chinese name Description QTY
1 PST50-19N-F-001 front tire FIEAIE 1
2 PST50-19N-F-002 front rim HIECEN e 1
3 PST50-19N-F-003 front brake disc IR 1
4 PST50-19N-F-004 valve Sl 1

NO. ICEBEAR PARTS NO. Chinese name Description QTY




1 PST50-19N-G—001 LATTER GUARD SHIELD EIES 1
2 PST50-19N-G-002 rear shield JG 5 1
NO. ICEBEAR PARTS NO. Chinese name Description QTY
1 PST50-19N-H-001 fuel tank THAH 1
2 PST50-19N-H-002 0il pump TH 2% 1
3 PST50-19N-H-003 GAS SENSOR THAOLAE B 1
4 PST50-19N-H-004 0il seal NEES) 1
5 PST50-19N-H-005 fixed ring [i] 7 [ 1
NO. ICEBEAR PARTS NO. Chinese name Description QTY
1 PST50-19N-1-001 handlebar T 1
2 PST50-19N-1-002 left and right CONTROL PANEL TR 1
3 PST50—-19N-1-003 THROTTLE GRIP HITRE 1
4 PST50-19N-1-004 1fet hand grip o B e 1
5 PST50-19N-1-005 handle guide T 1
6 PST50-19N-1-006 speedometer 1 1
7 PST50-19N-1-007 bolt JE R e 4




3 PST50-19N-1-008 handlebar lock HOF R 4
9 PST50-19N-1-009 STEEL BALL TR 1
10 PST50-19N-1-010 STEEL BALL AR 1
11 PST50-19N-1-011 washer P 1
12 PST50-19N-1-012 RACE, INNER T W 1
13 PST50-19N-1-013 RACE, INNER X 1
14 PST50-19N-1-014 nut IEREL 1
15 PST50-19N-1-015 nut B2 L} 1
NO. ICEBEAR PARTS NO. Chinese name Description QTY
1 PST50-19N-]-001 MAIN WIRE FLE 1
2 PST50-19N—-]-002 HORN il 1)\ 1
3 PST50-19N-]-003 HOLDER, BATTERY SRR 1
4 PST50-19N-J-004 front shield install frame IS R 1
5 PST50-19N-J-005 front turning lh iR EE) 1
6 PST50-19N-J-006 front turning rh B R AT 1
7 PST50-19N-]-007 REGULATOR Fa kAR 1
9 PST50-19N-]-008 IGNITION COIL = AR 1
10 PST50-19N-]-009 STARTER RELAY Ja B4k g 1
11 PST50-19N-J-010 SWITCH ASSY, IGNITION FHL B 1
12 PST50-19N-]-011 RELAY ASSY, TUNSIGNAL [N 1
13 PST50-19N-]-012 CDI UK A 1
14 PST50-19N-]-013 speed senser HET A 1
15 PST50-19N-]-014 key EH R 1
17 PST50-19N-]-015 fuel tank cover TH 6 5 1
NO. ICEBEAR PARTS NO. Chinese name Description QTY




1

| PST50-19N-K-001

| rear light

| JEIT

NO.

ICEBEAR PARTS NO.

Chinese name

Description

QTY

1-1 PST50-19N-1.-001 Master cylinder En E3R 1
1-2 PST50-19N-L-002 brake lever TR T4 1
1-3 PST50-19N-L-003 Brake Line TR 1
1-4 PST50-19N-L-004 Brake Caliper TR R4 1
1-5 PST50-19N-L-005 Brake Pad PEYE 2
NO. ICEBEAR PARTS NO. Chinese name Description QTY
1 PST50-19N-M-001 CARBURETOR A 2 1
2 PST50-19N-M-002 THROTTLE CABLE TH 28 1




NO. ICEBEAR PARTS NO. Chinese name Description QTY
1 PST50-19N-N-001 FUEL TANK BRACKET JiH i <7 B 1
2 PST50—19N-N-002 FUEL TANK COVER WA EPAR 1
3 PST50-19N-N-003 front footpeg BT R 2
4 PST50-19N-N-004 front footpeg pin B BB 84 T 1
5 PST50-19N-N-005 SPRING G 1
6 PST50-19N-N-006 COVER UNDER FUEL TANK WA TR 1
7 PST50-19N-N-007 cover under seat AR PR 1

NO. ICEBEAR PARTS NO. Chinese name Description QTY
1 PST50-19N-0-001 SWING ARM ER 1
2 PST50-19N-0-002 SEAT A 1
3 PST50-19N-0-003 MUFFLER ik 1
4 PST50-19N-0-004 differtinal iR 1
5 PST50-19N-0-005 REAR SHOCK =5 2
6 PST50-19N-0-006 REAR TRUNING LIGHT JE AT 2
7 PST50-19N-0-007 REAR FENDER EERIEY 2
8 PST50-19N-0-008 FENDER BRACKET, LEFT, REAR FoE PR R R 1
9 PST50-19N-0-009 FENDER BRACKET, RIGHT, REAR IR SR 1

NO. ICEBEAR PARTS NO. Chinese name Description QTY

PST50-19N-P-001

frame

GRS




NO. ICEBEAR PARTS NO. Chinese name Description QTY
1 PST50-19N-Q-001 buttery & Hh 1
2 PST50-19N-Q-002 rear mirror LH R 1
3 PST50-19N-Q-003 rear mirror RH Ja M 1
4 PST50-19N-Q—-004 electrolyte ENRTA 1
5 PST50-19N-Q-005 climbing belt ot 1
6 PST50-19N-Q-006 tool T H1 1
7 PST50-19N-Q-007 tool T H2 1
8 PST50-19N-Q—-008 tool TH3 1
9 PST50-19N-Q—-009 tool T.H4 1
10 PST50-19N-Q-010 steering stem cover AR E 1

NO. ICEBEAR PARTS NO. Chinese name Description QTY
1 PST50-19N-R-001 rear brake cable Ja R 2 1
2 PST50-19N-R-002 speedo cable L 1
3 PST50-19N-R-003 kick stand spring FALPE O 1
4 PST50-19N-R-004 kick stand L 1




NO. ICEBEAR PARTS NO. Chinese name Description QTY
1 PST50-19N-S—001 steel bowel g 1
2 PST50-19N-S-002 BRACKET s 1
3 PST50-19N-S-003 steering stem NEAR 1
4 PST50-19N-S-004 front fender HIYEIR 1
5 PST50-19N-S-005 front shock = 2




